
Date:

Item not listed can be quote separately.

Name:

Please Note: 

• Invoice will be made for 100% payment as order Value, bank charges and 5% Vat.
• Order will not be processed until the payment  received in full.

AUDIO AND VIDEO
Event Date:

Stand Number:

Tel:

Mob:

Event Name:

Company Name:

Contact Person:

Email:

Client TRN: 

FORM NO 3

TV Stand MovableDAV-a05

DAV-32

DAV-42

DAV-50

DAV-65

DAV-75

DAV-85

DAV-90

DAV-95

DAV-100

32” LED screen

42” LED screen

50” LED screen

65” LED screen

75” LED screen

85” LED screen

Digital signage 50” screen

3D Hologram 

LED SCREEN 2.9

Sub Total

VAT  5%

Gross Total

ItemsNo
RatesRates

Quantity Amount

 
 

Account no: 1014143876301
IBAN: AE960260001014143876301
Bank: EMIRATES NBD, 
Branch: Sheikh Zayed Road 
Swift Code: EBILAEAD 

Payment to be made :
Dome Exhibition L.L.C.  
P.O. Box. 37783 Dubai, UAE

+971 4 320 3118
Email:
Tel:

fespa@domeexhibition.ae

FESPA MIDDLE EAST 202

306

810

1215

1620

2024

3846

4858

4858

1288

1325

398

1053

1580

2106

2631

5000

6315

6315

1674

1723

Till 7th Jan From 8th Jan 


